DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Grade: 8
Total No. of Candidates:

Ranking | Candidte No.

1 CAN345831036
1 CANG69274119
3 CAN495231779
4 CANG698035093
5 CAN408638155
6 CAN42575945
7 CAN425123396
8 CAN230427455
8 CAN319121338

8 CAN621022413

898

Student Name
SANJIT BOLLINA

JEROME AUSTIN N. TE

AMMU KORETH

MISCHKA AOKI
JAYVEN LEE JEISHEN
SUHAAN MOBHANI

NURISNA ANARA MUGHNI
RAYYAN

SARA KRASIMIROVA ILIEVA

ANTHONY FAM

VALENCIA CHEN

Student School
GIRRAWEEN HIGH SCHOOL
JUBILEE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

STRATHFIELD GIRLS HIGH
SCHOOL

ACS JAKARTA
SAMPOERNA ACADEMY MEDAN

ADITYA BIRLA WORLD ACADEMY

MTSN 1 KOTA MALANG

FIRST PRIVATE MATHEMATICAL
HIGH SCHOOL

SEKOLAH BINA PERSADA

BINUS SCHOOL SERPONG

Percentile
100

100

99.67

99.55
99.44

99.33

99.22

990.11

990.11

99.11

Region
Australia

Philippines
Australia

Indonesia
Indonesia

India

Indonesia

Bulgaria

Indonesia

Indonesia



